

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2008
CC 15318/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 21/08/2006 in CWP No. 1024/2005 of
The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

BHUPINDER SINGH & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS. Respondent(s)

With I.A.1 (C/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 09/01/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. R.K. Kapoor, Adv.
Ms. Shweta Kapoor, Adv.
Mr. Harish Chandra Pant, Adv.
Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

At the request of learned counsel for the petitioner, list this
matter after four months.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)
Court Master