

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

SL P(C)No..../2008 (CC 15318)

(From the judgement and order dated 21/08 / 2 006 in CW P No. 1024/ 2005 of  
The H I G H C O U R T O F P U N J A B & H A R Y A N A AT CHAN D I G A R H )

B H U P I N D E R S I N G H & O R S. Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

S T A T E O F P U N J A B & O R S. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SL P and office report)

Date: 11/05 / 2 009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

C O R A M :

H O N ' B L E M R. J U S T I C E H A R J I T S I N G H B E D I  
H O N ' B L E M R. J U S T I C E B. S U D E R S H A N R E D D Y

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Issue notice on application for condonation of delay as well  
as on special leave petition.

Tag with Civil Appeal No. 1059 /2005.

(Arvind)  
Sr.P.A.

(Vinod Kulvi)  
Court Master